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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
LIST PRICE: $9,200,000 | CAP RATE: 7% 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

BUILDING TYPES: BUILDING SIZE:
RETAIL – 2 STRIP CENTERS + 1 FREESTANDING 

SINGLE TENANT AUTOMOTIVE
20,710 SF (4611: 12,285 SF, 4621:  

6,869 SF, 4631: 1,556 SF)

LOT SIZE: ZONING: YOC:
3.22 ACRES (4611: 58,507 SF, 4621:  

51,939 SF, 4631: 29,794 SF) B-8 2006 (4611 & 4621) & 2024 (4631)
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
TWO NEIGHBORHOOD STRIP CENTERS (2006 

YOC) + FREESTANDING STNL TAKE 5 OIL 
GROUND LEASE (2024 YOC)

HIGH-TRAFFIC LOCATION: DIRECTLY NORTH 
OF THE PEORIA EXIT ON I-70 (COLORADO’S 

MAJOR EAST/WEST HIGHWAY)

DENSE INFILL LOCATION IN THE CITY OF 
DENVER

SERVICE & DAILY NEEDS TENANTS CATER TO 
THE NEIGHBORHOOD

SEPARATE LOTS CREATE VALUE-ADD & BASIS 
REDUCTION OPPORTUNITIES THROUGH 

INDIVIDUAL SALES

LEASE RATE UPSIDE: ONE LONG-TERM 
TENANT’S RENT IS APPROXIMATELY 50% OF 

MARKET



4611 PEORIA ST, DENVER, CO 80239

4621 PEORIA ST, DENVER, CO 80239

4631 PEORIA ST, DENVER, CO 80239
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SUITE TENANT GLA % OF 
GLA

LEASE 
COMMENCE

LEASE 
EXPIRE

ANNUAL 
RENT

RENT/ 
SF

CHANGES 
ON

CHANGES 
TO OPTIONS LEASE 

TYPE

4611-A1 Rusty's Vape & Smoke  1,642 7.9% 11/01/15 05/31/26 $30,466 $18.55 06/01/26 $19.11 One 5 Year (3% Annual) NNN

4611-A2 Blendz Barbershop  1,322 6.4% 11/01/25 10/31/35 $39,660 $30.00 07/01/26 $30.90 None NNN

4611-B Choc Lit City Lounge  2,662 12.9% 02/01/20 05/31/32 $74,909 $28.14 06/01/26 $28.98 None NNN

4611-C Jamaican Jerk & BBQ  2,067 10.0% 02/01/20 05/31/32 $58,165 $28.14 06/01/26 $28.98 None NNN

4611-D1 Metro by T-Mobile  1,221 5.9% 11/01/16 10/31/27 $37,006 $30.31 02/01/27 $30.91 None NNN

4611-D2E Fast Cash Pawn & Jewelry  3,371 16.3% 11/08/11 10/31/31 $107,868 $32.00 11/01/31 $35.84 Three 5 Year (12% Each) NNN

4621-F1 Taxes America  1,200 5.8% 05/01/21 04/30/32 $36,716 $30.60 05/01/26 $31.51 None NNN

4621-F2 Guap@s Beauty Salon  1,180 5.7% 01/01/25 07/31/26 $37,187 $31.51 None NNN

4621-G1 One Main Financial  1,500 7.2% 08/15/06 03/31/26 $51,000 $34.00 None NNN

4621-G2 Fred Loya Insurance  909 4.4% 12/01/22 11/30/27 $29,799 $32.78 12/01/26 $33.77 None NNN

4621-H Gorditas Dona Juana (drive thru)  2,080 10.0% 11/01/21 04/30/27 $74,914 $36.02 None NNN

4631 Take 5 Oil Change (Ground Lease)  1,556 7.5% 04/01/22 03/31/37 $67,000 $43.06 04/01/27 $45.37 Three 5 Year (10% Each) NNN

TOTAL VACANT 0 0.0% $0

TOTAL OCCUPIED  20,710 100.0% $644,689

TOTAL  20,710 100.0% $644,689

Notes :  IOM Driv ing Academy has s igned a 10+ year  lease for  4621-G1 commencing 4/1/2026 start ing at  $32/SF  NNN with 3% annual  increases .

Guap@s Beauty  Salon assumed the lease of  a  prev ious  tenant .

Taxes  America a lso runs an ice  cream business  out  of  the ir  space through a separate  entrance.  Choc L i t  C i ty  Lounge and Jamaican Jerk  & BBQ are  under  one lease and have separate 
entrances  but  share bathrooms.

Fast  Cash ’s  current  rent  i s  $21.36/SF  unt i l  10/31/26,  and they  just  s igned a f ive  year  extens ion and rece ived 15 months  of  f ree  rent .
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RENT ROLL
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INCOME & EXPENSES
INCOME CURRENT PER SF

Base Rent

     Occupied Space  20,710 SF $644,689 $31.13

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $644,689 $31.13

Other Income

     Expense Reimbursements $243,349 $12.70 

Gross Potential Income $888,038 $42.88

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $888,038 $42.88

EXPENSES

Real Estate Taxes $111,269 $5.81 

Insurance $23,242 $1.21 

CAM

    Water & Sewer $11,514 $0.60 

     Snow Removal $11,619 $0.61 

     Landscaping $6,650 $0.35 

     Trash $7,233 $0.38 

     Maintenance & Repairs $4,426 $0.23 

     Electricity $2,800 $0.15 

     Parking Lot Maintenance $18,000 $0.94 

TOTAL CAM $62,241 $3.25 

Management Fee $14,400.00 $0.75 

Bookkeeping $18,000 $0.94

Administrative Fees $14,196 $0.74 

TOTAL EXPENSES $243,349 $12.70 

% OF EGI 27.4%

NET OPERATING INCOME $644,689 $31.13
Note:  Take 5  Oi l  Change is  on an absolute  net  ground lease and takes  care  of  the ir  property  d irect ly .
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LOCATION MAP

PEORIA STREET PLAZA

Population
1 Mile 9,826
3 Mile 105,540
5 Mile 266,984

Households
1 Mile 2,967
3 Mile 33,879
5 Mile 91,241

AVG HH Income
1 Mile $72,351
3 Mile $106,333
5 Mile $96,070
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DISCLAIMER
This confidential Offering Memorandum (OM), has been prepared by Pinnacle Real Estate Advisors, LLC (“Pinnacle REA”) for use by a limited number of 
qualified parties.  This Offering Memorandum has been provided to you at your request based upon your assurances that you are a knowledgeable and 
sophisticated investor in commercial real estate projects and developments.  Pinnacle REA recommends you, as a potential buyer/investor, should perform 
your own independent examination and inspection of the property described herein as Peoria Street Plaza (the “Property”) and of all of the information 
provided herein related to the Property. By accepting this Offering Memorandum, you acknowledge and agree that you shall rely solely upon your own 
examination and investigation of the Property and you shall not rely on any statements made in this Offering Memorandum or upon any other materials, 
statements or information provided by Pinnacle REA or its brokers.

Pinnacle REA makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about the completeness or accuracy of the information set forth in this Offering Memorandum.  
You are responsible to independently verify its accuracy and completeness.  Pinnacle REA has prepared the information concerning the Property based upon 
assumptions relating to the general economy, its knowledge of other similar properties in the market, and on other market assumptions including factors 
beyond the control of the Pinnacle REA and the Owner of the Property.  Pinnacle Real Estate Advisors make no representation or warranty as to either the 
accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and the information set forth in this Offering Memorandum in not intended to be a promise 
or representation as to the future performance of the Property.  Although the information contained herein is believed to be accurate, Pinnacle REA and the 
Property Owner disclaim any responsibility or liability for any inaccuracies.  Further, Pinnacle REA and the Property Owner disclaim any and all liability for 
any express or implied representations and warranties contained in, or for any omissions from, the Offering Memorandum and for any other written or oral 
communication transmitted or made available to you.  Pinnacle REA shall make available to you, as a qualified prospective investor, additional information  
concerning   the  property  and  an  opportunity  to  inspect  the  property  upon  written request.  

 
This Offering Memorandum and the contents are intended to remain confidential except for such information which is in the public domain or is otherwise 
available to the public.  By accepting this Offering Memorandum, you agree that you will hold and treat Offering Memorandum in the strictest confidence, 
that you will not photocopy or duplicate it, or distribute it.  You agree you will not disclose this Offering Memorandum or its contents to any other person or 
entity, except to outside advisors retained by you and from whom you have obtained an agreement of confidentiality, without the prior written authorization 
of Pinnacle REA.  You agree that you will use the information in this Offering Memorandum for the sole purpose of evaluating your interest in the Property.  
If you determine you have no interest in the property, kindly return the Offering Memorandum to Pinnacle REA at your earliest convenience.
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